



18984

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		67245T	BRACKET, COWL MOUNTIN - UP	1		
2	25	67272	GROMMET	2		
3		90435	MOUNT	2		
4	12	21249	WASHER	4		
5	11	20361	NUT, (.250-28)	4		
6		93772A 2	STABILIZER	1		
7	27	89221 1	GASKET	3		2,3
8		88509	SOUND ATTENUATOR PLATE	1		
9		43440T	INLET	2		
10	10	48408	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	12		
11	27	87736 1	GASKET	1		2,3
12		93518A 1	COVER	1		
13	10	48408	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	9		
14	10	88488	SCREW (3-1/4")	4		
15	10	88489	SCREW, (.250-28 x 2.500)	2		
16	12	35459	WASHER	6		
17		67760	THROTTLE LINK	1		SN# Merc-6073191/Mariner-6055
17		87604	THROTTLE LINK	1		SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055
18		67759	THROTTLE LEVER	2		(Upper/Center) SN# Merc-607319
18		67749	THROTTLE LEVER	1		(Lower) SN# Merc-6073191/Marir
18		93332A 1	THROTTLE LEVER	1		SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055
18		93332A 1	THROTTLE LEVER	1		(OIL INJECTION)
18		41048	THROTTLE LEVER	1		(OIL INJECTION)
19	10	92501	SCREW (3/4")	3		
20	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	3		
21	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	3		
22	17	67297	CLEVIS PIN	3		
23	12	27736	WASHER	3		
24	18	26953	COTTER PIN	3		
25		67748	ROLLER	1		
-	27	89221A88	GASKET SET	1		SN# Merc-6203991/Mariner-6201
-	27	89221A80	GASKET SET	1		SN# Merc-6073192/Mariner-6055